
Dakota Prairie Grasslands, U.S. Forest Service  
Contact List  

Name Position Title Duty Station  Email Office  Cell  
Kate Kenninger Environmental 

Coordinator (NEPA) 
Supervisor’s Office Kate.kenninger@usda.gov (701) 989-7308 (701) 690-5338 

Aidan McCarty Heritage Program 
Manager 

Supervisor’s Office Aidan.mccarty@usda.gov (701) 989-7306 (701) 226-8398 

Greg Schonert Biology Program 
Manager 

Supervisor’s Office Gregory.schonert@usda.gov (701) 989-7309 (701) 300-0341 

Nick Semenza Watershed Program 
Manager 

Supervisor’s Office Nicholas.semenza@usda.gov (701) 989-7311  

Brian 
Kempenich 

Minerals Program 
Manager 

Medora Ranger District Brian.kempnich@usda.gov (701) 227-7847 (701) 495-1810 

Nickole Dahl Supervisory 
Rangeland Specialist 

Medora Ranger District Nickole.dahl@usda.gov (701) 227-7830  

Jason Dekker Oil & Gas Resource 
Specialist 

Medora Ranger District Jason.dekker@usda.gov (701) 227-7821  

Jennie Jennings Hydrologist Medora Ranger District Jennie.jennings@usda.gov (701) 227-7811  
J.J. Nelson Supervisory Wildlife 

Biologist 
Medora Ranger District Josiah.nelson@usda.gov (701) 227-7848  

Jack Dahl Botanist Medora Ranger District Jack.dahl@usda.gov (701) 227-7832  
Troy Price Archaeologist Medora Ranger District Troy.price@usda.gov (701) 227-7807  
Sarah 
Bickerdyke 

Supervisory Wildlife 
Biologist 

McKenzie Ranger District Sarah.bickerdyke@usda.gov (701) 842-8524 (701) 202-9897 

Cale 
Bickerdyke 

Minerals & Lands 
Supervisor 

McKenzie Ranger District Cale.bickerdyke@usda.gov  (701) 842-8502  

Kim Gotte Area Minerals 
Manager 

McKenzie Ranger District  Kim.grotte@usda.gov (701) 842-8509  

Anna Rivera Wildlife Biologist McKenzie Ranger District Anna.rivera@usda.gov (701) 842-8518 (701) 300-3826 
Lisa Mcdonald Botanist McKenzie Ranger District Lisa.mcdonald@usda.gov (701) 842-8516 (406) 241-8430 
Debbie Riely NEPA Planner McKenzie Ranger District Debbie.riely@usda.gov (701) 842-8522  
Haley Olson Writer/Editor  McKenzie Ranger District Haley.olson@usda.gov (701) 842-8511  
Jamie Kienzle Natural Resources Sheyenne Ranger District Jamie.l.kienzle@usda.gov (701) 404-8944 (701) 680-8452 
Stacy Swenson Range Specialist Sheyenne Ranger District Stacy.swenson@usda.gov (701) 404-8945 (701) 680-1578 
Dave Hodgson Range Specialist Grand River Ranger District David.a.hodgson@usda.gov (605) 374-3592  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dakota Prairie Grasslands Supervisor’s Office 
                                   Grasslands Supervisor – Bethany Ihle 
                                   Office Number:                Address: 
                                   (701) 989-7300                  2000 Miriam Circle 

                                       Bismarck, ND 58501 
 
Medora Ranger District Office 
District Ranger – Misty Hays 
Office Number:      Address: 
(701) 227-7800        99 23rd Ave. W. Suite B 
                                 Dickinson, ND 58601 

 
McKenzie District Office 
District Ranger – Kim Anderson 
Office Number:       Address: 
(701) 842-8500         1905 Main St. South 
                                  Watford City, ND 58854 

Sheyenne Ranger District Office 
District Ranger – Kurt Staton 
Office Number:       Address:  
(701) 404-8950         1601 Main St. 
                                  Lisbon, ND 58054 
 

Grand River Ranger District Office 
District Ranger – Kyle Dalzell 
Office Number:      Address: 
(605) 374-3592        1005 5th Ave. W. 
                                 Lemmon, SD 57638 
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